Dartmouth College – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Joshua W. Hamilton

Program Director

Dartmouth Medical School

Department of Pharmacology & Toxicology

7650 Remsen,  Room 514

Hanover, NH 03755-3835

Phone: 603-650-1316

Fax: 603-650-1183

joshua.w.hamilton@dartmouth.edu

Joanne M. Tortolano

Financial Manager

Dartmouth Medical School

Center for Environmental Health Sciences

7660 Butler, Room 28

Hanover, NH 03755-3851

Phone: 603-650-1903

Fax: 603-650-1183

joanne.m.tortolano@dartmouth.edu

Angeline S. Andrew

Dartmouth College

Department of Community and Family Medicine

7927 Rubin Building, Room 860

One Medical Center Drive

Lebanon, NH 03756-1000

Phone: 603-653-9019

Fax: 603-653-9093

angeline.s.andrew@dartmouth.edu

Aaron Barchowsky

University of Pittsburgh

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health

Bridgeside Point, 100 Technology Drive

Room 332, CLMCS

Pittsburgh, PA 15219-3130

Phone: (412) 624-8864

abarchowsky@eoh.pitt.edu

Joel D. Blum

University of Michigan

Department of Geological Sciences

2534 C.C. Little Building

425 E. University Ave.

Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1063

Phone: 734-615-3242

Fax: 734-763-4690

jdblum@umich.edu

Jack Bodwell

Dartmouth College

Department of Physiology

7700 Borwell, Room 750W

One Medical Center Drive

Lebanon, NH 03756-1000

Phone: 603-650-7734

Fax: 603-650-6130

jack.e.bodwell@dartmouth.edu

Celia Y. Chen

Dartmouth College

Department of Biological Sciences

6044 Gilman, Room 412

Hanover, NH 03755-3576

Phone: 603-646-2376

Fax: 603-646-1347

celia.y.chen@dartmouth.edu

Carol L. Folt

Dartmouth College

Department of Biological Sciences

Dean of the Faculty

6044 Gilman, Room 414

Hanover, NH 03755-3576

Phone: 603-646-3107

Fax: 603-646-1347

carol.l.folt@dartmouth.edu

Margaret R. Karagas

Dartmouth College

Department of Community and Family Medicine

7927 Norris Cotton Cancer Center

One Medical Center Drive

Lebanon, NH 03756-1000

Phone: 603-653-9010

Fax: 603-653-0578

margaret.karagas@dartmouth.edu

Carl E. Renshaw

Dartmouth College

Center for Environmental Health Science

Department of Earth Sciences

6105 Fairchild, Room 208

Hanover, NH 03755-3571

Phone: 603-646-3365

carl.renshaw@dartmouth.edu

Nancy Serrell

Dartmouth College

Center for Environmental Health Sciences

HB 7660

Hanover, NH 03755

Phone: 603-653-8124

Fax: 603-650-1183

nancy.serrell@dartmouth.edu

Bruce A. Stanton

Dartmouth Medical School

Department of Physiology

7701 Remsen, Room 615

Hanover, NH 03755-3835

Phone: 603-650-1775

Fax: 603-650-1130

bruce.a.stanton@dartmouth.edu

Stefan Sturup

Dartmouth College

Center for Environmental Health Science

Department of Earth Sciences

6105 Sherman Fairchild Hall, Room 221

Hanover, NH 03755-3571

Phone: 603-646-1272

Fax: 603-646-3922

stefan.sturup@dartmouth.edu

Dean E. Wilcox

Dartmouth College

Department of Chemistry

6128 Burke, Room  214

Hanover, NH 03755-3564

Phone: 603-646-2874

Fax: 603-646-3946

dean.e.wilcox@dartmouth.edu

